
 
  

Charming Well Maintained Home is Warm & Inviting. 
Join the nearby Community Pool or Boat Ramp. 

143 S Meadow Dr , Glen Burnie MD 21060

MLS:AA9908139 PRICE:$300,000.00

Bedrooms: 4 Subdivision: Country Club Estates
Full Baths: 2 Year Built: 1957
Lot Size: 9988 Parking: 6 Cars
Sqft: 2129

PROPERTY FEATURES:
Central A/C Central heat Fireplace
Family room Living room Office/Den
Dining room Breakfast nook Dishwasher
Refrigerator Stove/Oven Microwave
Attic Washer Dryer
Laundry area - inside Balcony, Deck, or Patio Yard

OTHER FEATURES:
Wood stove in living 
room

Bright with natural light Formal living and dining 
rms

Custom cabinets in 
kitchen

Kitchen open to family 
rm

Counter overhang for 
stools

New plush carpeting New 5 burner 
convection oven

Architectural shingles 
2011

High efficency HVAC 
2014

New sliding glass door Main level bdrs & full 
bath

Lg upper level dormer Private mst bath & built-
ins

Huge fenced yard

Oversized parking - 
boat/RV

Shed with electric for 
tools

13x32 patio for outdoor 
fun

Lg 
laundry/storage/utility 

Main level den/office

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
Warm & Inviting home with living huge addition across rear for great rm, 
updated kitchen & formal dining. Cozy wood stove/nook in formal living rm. 
Full bath & 2 bdrs on main level & lg dormer for spacious upper level Mstr 
bd/bath combo & 4th bdr. Architectural shingles 2011, new carpet & slider, 
HVAC 2014, 10 x 32' patio, shed, oversized parking!
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